61. Stauffen - Schiessen 2017

Einzelrangliste Kategorie A

Montag, 24. April 2017 21:38:45

Rang Name
1 Aeschlimann
2 Kummer
3  Wyttenbach
4  Cueni
5 Fahrni-Hess
6  Scheuner
7  Konig
8  Stettler
9 Mdaller
10 Baumann
11 Schllchter
12 Balmer
13 Zlrcher
14 Kampf
15  Mdller
16 Rentsch
17 Indermihle
18 Dallenbach
19 Moser
20 Stettler
21  Linder
22  Luginbahl
23  Schneiter
24 Aebersold
25  Willi
26 Roth
27 Riesen
28 Beer
29 Reusser
30 Lanz
31 Hadorn
32 Trachsel
33 Rentsch
34 Wahlen

Vorname

Peter
Christian
Ernst
Benno
Manuela
Thomas
Michael
Evelyn
Martin
Adrian
Alfred
Theo
Peter
Michael
Beat
Bruno
Markus
Christian
Bettina
Johann
Ulrich
Bruno
Martin
Walter
Simon
Hansjirg
Florian
Jirg
Hanspeter
Thomas
Marcel
Samuel
Daniel
Andreas

Jg

1964
1971
1974
1981
1972
1981
1985
1985
1958
1988
1959
1964
1967
1990
1959
1971
1984
1988
1994
1960
1961
1962
1969
1960
1964
1965
1974
1962
1968
1971
1989
1958
1978
1949

A-Kat Gesellschaft

A
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Trub i/E. Schitzengesel
Krattigen Schitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Schangnau Schitzenge
Krattigen Schiitzen
Trub i/E. Schitzengesel
Heimenschwand Buchh
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Trub i/E. Schitzengesel
Krattigen Schiitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Krattigen Schiitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Heimenschwand Buchh
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Heimenschwand Buchh
Krattigen Schitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Trub i/E. Schiitzengesel
Teuffenthal Reust-Horre
Linden Feldschiitzen
Trub i/E. Schitzengesel
Heimenschwand Buchh

Wt

St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St

Pte Tf 1
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71
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65
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64
64
64
63
61
58
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Ausz.
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